Specifikacija proizvoda

Gramatura:

Sastav:

Muska verzija:

Dedija verzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

' 509/m2, uta

DY, zenska pamuéna majica,

150g9/m2
100% pamuk

MASTER 50.002, MASTER MEN 50.050, MASTER FIT
50.029

MASTER KIDS 50.011, MASTER KID 50.054
0.106 kg

0.1172 kg

228

100/10/1

0.39 mx0.34 mx0.5 m

11.72 kg

8605040021590

610910000000

171



